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Fair 207 34.5 34.5 79.1
Poor 28 4.7 4.7 83.8
NS 97 16.2 16.2 100.0
Total 600 100.0 100.0
14. Overall, how would you rate Assemblyman Matthew Milam's job performance?
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid Excellent 24 4.0 4.0 4.0
Good 135 225 225 26.4
Fair 200 33.4 33.4 59.8
Poor 27 4.5 4.5 64.3
NS 214 35.7 35.7 100.0
Total 600 100.0 100.0
15. NJ Direction
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid Right direction 270 451 45.1 45.1
Wrong track 266 44.4 44.4 89.4
NS 63 10.6 10.6 100.0
Total 600 100.0 100.0

16. What are the top three New Jersey state budget areas that should receive priority

funding?
n %

$Q16 Environment 100 16.7
K-12 Education 351 58.4
Higher Education 166 27.6
Healthcare 258 43.1
State Worker's Pensions 182 30.3
Transportation 94 15.6
Senior Citizen Programs 216 36.1
Aid to the disabled 83 13.9
Economic development 207 34.4
Other 24 4.0
Not sure/None 15 25
Total 600 100.0




Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Vfav 120 20.0



Valid 18-29 59 9.8 10.0 10.0
30-49 212 35.3 36.0 46.0
50-64 188 31.4 32.0 78.0
65+ 130 21.6 22.0 100.0
Total 589 98.2 100.0
Missing 0 11 1.8
Total 600 100.0
AgeGroup-B
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid 18-24 39 6.5 6.7 6.7
25-34 43 7.2 7.3 14.0
35-54 255 42.6 43.4 57.4
55-69 161 26.8 27.3 84.6
70+ 91 15.1 15.4 100.0
Total 589 98.2 100.0
Missing 0 11 1.8
Total 600 100.0
generation
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid Pre 1926 12 2.0 2.1 2.1
Privates 117 19.6 19.9 22.0
Woodstockers 247 41.1 41.9 63.9
Nikes 144 24.1 245 88.4
First Globals 68 11.4 11.6 100.0
Total 589 98.2 100.0
Missing 0.00 11 1.8
Total 600 100.0
Education
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid No College Degree 346 57.6 57.7 57.7
College Degree+ 254 42.3 42.3 100.0
Total 599 99.9 100.0
Missing 0.00 1 0.1
Total 600 100.0
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